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RIT 1987-88 WRESTLING ROSTER 

Name 

~ey Arey 
Edward Borrone 
Jonathan Boyd 
Joe Burke 

Yr. 
Fr 
Fr 
Fr 
Jr 

Wt. 
167/177 
167 
158/167 
167 

Hometown/High School 
Waynesboro, VA/Virginia School for Deaf 

Maplewood, NJ/Gov. Livingston 

Clay, NY/Cicero-North Syracuse 

Randolph, NJ/St. Viator 

Ilias Diakomihalis Fr 
*David Dittelman 
Morgan Esser 

So 
Fr 

134 Rochester, NY/Greece Athena 

118 Ossining, NY/Ossining 

142 Kutztown, FA/George School 

Sean Finnerty 
Matt Foodim 
John Gammon 
Leonard Granda 
*Brian Hart 
lfo*Curt Jenkins 
lfo*Jim Leamon 
*Craig Loomis 
*Louis Luba 
Chris Lucid 
*Chris Madden 
*Tod Morris 
John Murphy 
*John Nigro 
Teddy Pappas 
Jason Patterson 
*Rich Perry 
*Kevin Ryan 
lfr*Kevin Sampson 
Tom Sherrill 
Chris Shortall 
Mike Strong 
Anthony Verboys 
Andre" Waldron 

itCaptain; *Veteran 

Coach: 
Assistant Coach: 
Captains: 
Manager: 
Athletic Director: 
Trainer: 
SID: 
Location: 
Enrollment: 
Conference: 
Division: 
Nickname: 
Colors: 
Last Year: 

Fr 
So 
Fr 
Fr 
Sr 
Jr 
Sr 
Jr 
Jr 
Fr 
So 
Jr 
So 
So 
Fr 
So 
So 
Jr 
Sr 
Fr 
Fr 
Fr 
Fr 
Fr 

150 
126 
150 
150 
126 
158 
190 
158 
150 
150 
167 
190/HWT 
142 
134 
190 
126 
177 
150 
142 
177 
167 
150 
118 
126 

Bronx, NY/New York School for the Deaf 

Great Neck, NY/Great Neck North 

Webster, NY/Webster 
Castleton, NY/Guilderland 

Marcellus, NY/West Genesee 
Spencerport, NY/E.J. Wilson 

Dunkirk, NYiDunkirk 
Perrysburg, NY/Gowanda 
Blasdell, NY/St. Francis 
East Brunswick, NJ/East Brunswick 

Pittsburgh, FA/North Allegheny 

Chicago, IL/Hinsdale South 
Conklin, NY/Susquehanna Valley 

Closter, NJ/Northern Valley Regional 

Jamaica, NY/Bayside 
New Berlin, NY/New Berlin 
Massena, NY/Massena 
Plainfield, 11/Wisconsin School for the Deaf 

Bliss, NY/Letchworth 
Buffalo, NY/St. Francis 
Plymouth, MA/Plymouth-Carver 

Palmyra, NY/Palmyra-Macedon 

Suffern, NY/Suffern 
Columbus, OR/Model ·Secondary School for the Deaf 

Earl Fuller, 716/475-2589 

Mike Cromiller 
Curt Jenkins, Jim Leamon, Kevin Sampson 

John Graziano 
Lou Spiotti, 475-2615 
Lou Rende, 475-2593 
J. Roger Dykes, 475-6154 
Rochester, NY 
8,500 
NCAA, ECAC, ICAC 
III 
Tigers 
Burnt Umber, Orange and White 

0-10; 19th in NYS championship 
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